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Music Department
Music Degrees, Minors, and certificate
Programs
Bachelor Degrees

• Bachelor of Arts/Science in Music (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/music-ba-bs/)
• Bachelor of Music in Performance (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/music-performance-bmus/)
• Bachelor of Music Education (BME) (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/music-education-bme/)
• Bachelor of Arts/Science in Integrated Studies - Music Emphasis (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/interdisciplinary-arts-and-sciences/

integrated-studies-music-ba-bs/)

Minor
• Music (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/music-minor/)

Certificate
• Choral Conducting (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/choral-conducting-certificate/)
• Elementary Music (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/elementary-music-certificate/)
• Music Technology (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/music-technology-certificate/)
• Orchestral Conducting (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/orchestral-conducting-certificate/)
• Piano Pedagogy (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/piano-pedagogy-certificate/)
• Wind Band Conducting (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/wind-band-conducting-certificate/)

Click here for the Music Website (https://music.utahtech.edu/) (following this link will take you out of the University Catalog).
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